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Level X - 20-12-2020 - 20/12/2020

Results - Session 3 - AC2
 
Event 23  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA  8Isla Pulvertaft 58.85  1 1359025

BUXA  9Felix Kirkland 1:01.44  2 1369578

BUXA  9Lucy Wall 1:01.90  3 1490249

BUXA  9Arlo Crossfield 1:04.41  4 1451812

BUXA  8Lauren Pollard 1:07.72  5 1354225

BUXA 10Toff Buston 1:08.75  6 1356898
 
Event 24  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA  9Felix Kirkland 1:09.75  1 1369578

BUXA  9Arlo Crossfield 1:14.06  2 1451812

BUXA  8Lauren Pollard 1:14.37  3 1354225

BUXA 10Toff Buston 1:14.47  4 1356898

BUXA  9Lucy Wall 1:16.00  5 1490249

BUXA  8Isla Pulvertaft 1:16.29  6 1359025
 
Event 25  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA  9Felix Kirkland 1:00.36  1 1369578

BUXA  9Arlo Crossfield 1:00.39  2 1451812

BUXA  8Isla Pulvertaft 1:01.89  3 1359025

BUXA  9Lucy Wall 1:04.77  4 1490249

BUXA 10Toff Buston 1:10.16  5 1356898

BUXA  8Lauren Pollard 1:15.19  6 1354225
 
Event 26  Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA  8Isla Pulvertaft 2:12.60  1 1359025

BUXA  9Felix Kirkland 2:18.02  2 1369578

BUXA  9Arlo Crossfield 2:21.69  3 1451812

BUXA  9Lucy Wall 2:23.60  4 1490249

BUXA 10Toff Buston 2:31.07  5 1356898

BUXA  8Lauren Pollard 2:42.39  6 1354225
 
Event 27  Mixed 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA  9Felix Kirkland 2:28.54  1 1369578

BUXA  9Lucy Wall 2:32.58  2 1490249

BUXA  8Isla Pulvertaft 2:32.63  3 1359025

BUXA 10Toff Buston 2:43.96  4 1356898

BUXA  8Lauren Pollard 2:49.62  5 1354225


